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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K20 19.48

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika22 21.84

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni23 24.74

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika6 24.29

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika11 28.24

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K19 18.42

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S21 19.53

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K2 21.38

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K8 24.69

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G32 29.02

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G73 34.68

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A79 36.27

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily84 36.77

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia85 37.63

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey90 39.72

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C93 40.07

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A97 41.24

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K99 41.87

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K104 44.97

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S105 46.31

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika106 50.38

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni108 1:00.43

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A71 1:17.90

37.66 40.24

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G75 1:19.22

36.97 42.25

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia83 1:22.41

39.46 42.95

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A93 1:30.72

41.59 49.13

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C95 1:32.02

43.06 48.96

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey100 1:34.54

43.61 50.93

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K104 1:41.31

47.03 54.28

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika106 1:57.71

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A66 2:48.98

38.44 43.51 42.6344.40

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily77 2:59.75

2:21.23

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia84 3:18.92

45.72 52.17 1:41.03

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A88 3:23.30

43.50 54.68 51.8753.25

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey89 3:31.90

42.04 53.72 56.9859.16

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K90 3:36.50

48.28 55.86 53.6658.70

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G4 33.90

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G23 39.43

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia24 39.91

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A29 40.73

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C39 43.87

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey44 46.63

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A46 48.42

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K47 48.75

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G25 1:15.60

37.18 38.42

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G39 1:26.34

42.10 44.24

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia45 1:28.49

44.14 44.35

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A49 1:30.45

44.09 46.36

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C54 1:39.88

49.57 50.31

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K62 1:43.36

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni71 2:20.92

1:08.75 1:12.17

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A--- DQ

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey--- DQ

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S--- DQ

53.03 56.45

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G12 38.80

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G17 42.31

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily20 43.62

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A41 53.30

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C43 54.69

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey45 55.50

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K47 55.93

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S49 1:01.25

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G26 1:24.08

39.87 44.21

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G49 1:35.55

45.00 50.55

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A61 2:06.76

59.48 1:07.28

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K4 21.81

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K5 26.11

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika7 28.89

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni9 31.18

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G8 34.17

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G22 41.59

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia33 45.59

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A39 48.01

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C44 54.08

CRIM-NE 10Kumar, Audrey45 1:00.23

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G11 1:14.68

35.96 38.72

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G21 1:20.75

37.99 42.76

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily30 1:27.37

42.69 44.68

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A42 1:33.01

44.06 48.95

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia46 1:36.80

45.85 50.95

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C58 1:48.81

52.58 56.23

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni--- DQ

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika--- DQ

1:00.61 1:04.67

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G39 2:41.00

34.58 42.85 37.0146.56

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G62 3:05.42

44.21 46.66 44.0250.53

CRIM-NE 10Donchuk, Mariia--- DQ

51.35 48.94 44.711:06.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E34 29.34

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L35 29.39

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G47 31.28
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R55 32.23

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R56 32.30

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G57 32.70

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C61 33.67

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K63 33.85

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A64 33.94

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B66 34.20

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B68 34.31

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J72 34.62

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A76 35.24

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna78 35.89

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna80 36.33

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W81 36.39

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B82 36.50

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H87 38.60

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L88 38.71

CRIM$-NE 12Macera, Elin A92 39.93

CRIM-NE 12Brennan, Olivia N96 40.86

CAC-CT 12Castleman, Madison T98 41.72

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P100 43.13

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H101 43.50

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R103 44.86

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E39 1:03.34

30.89 32.45

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R42 1:03.74

30.61 33.13

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C44 1:03.82

31.24 32.58

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F46 1:04.87

30.95 33.92

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B60 1:12.30

35.09 37.21

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G61 1:12.44

35.37 37.07

CAC-CT 11Stankiewicz, Riley A62 1:12.77

34.93 37.84

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E64 1:14.10

34.75 39.35

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B67 1:15.39

36.13 39.26

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C69 1:16.48

37.12 39.36

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K72 1:18.49

37.26 41.23

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J74 1:19.07

36.29 42.78

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R77 1:20.08

36.74 43.34

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H79 1:20.78

38.26 42.52

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A82 1:22.30

39.49 42.81

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna86 1:23.36

39.05 44.31

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C87 1:23.43

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B88 1:23.76

38.93 44.83

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L89 1:23.80

39.34 44.46

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna91 1:25.30

39.44 45.86

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H97 1:33.24

44.50 48.74

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P101 1:35.40

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R102 1:36.93

45.22 51.71

CRIM$-NE 11Kohnen, Lizzy S105 1:50.90

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R27 2:14.99

30.89 34.83 34.3634.91

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E33 2:20.22

31.30 35.76 35.3337.83

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F35 2:20.83

31.50 35.26 36.6637.41

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G43 2:28.13

33.98 37.82 37.9838.35

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X50 2:31.83

32.80 39.21 38.0841.74

CAC-CT 11Stankiewicz, Riley A55 2:35.55

35.28 40.34 38.0541.88

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B57 2:39.93

34.73 40.80 41.4842.92

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G58 2:42.67

36.91 42.45 40.5742.74

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M59 2:42.82

36.65 41.63 40.7843.76

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B60 2:43.56

36.92 41.10 41.0144.53

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E61 2:44.53

35.50 40.49 44.1444.40

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R64 2:48.19

36.98 44.67 40.6445.90

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K68 2:50.02

37.83 43.83 43.3345.03

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J69 2:50.79

39.55 45.30 40.1445.80

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H72 2:52.07

36.94 44.49 1:30.64

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A73 2:52.27

35.73 43.41 46.6146.52

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W74 2:53.66

37.62 45.82 1:30.22

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C81 3:08.25

38.20 1:39.43 50.62

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna82 3:08.43

36.46 49.81 50.5651.60

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H83 3:18.18

42.33 1:44.84 51.01

CRIM-NE 12Brennan, Olivia N87 3:21.19

40.01 2:41.18

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R19 6:06.15

32.51 37.70 37.8937.81

38.17 37.43 37.18 36.66

36.53 34.27

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C23 6:26.19

33.75 37.41 40.6440.01

38.57 39.96 40.42 39.34

39.56 36.53

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G26 6:45.65

35.93 40.99 41.3440.62

41.30 42.20 41.45 41.67

41.74 38.41

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J32 7:35.66

41.43 47.16 49.3047.98

49.60 46.17 46.72 45.53

43.12 38.65

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B33 7:36.24

41.34 45.73 47.4346.88

46.90 47.61 47.00 47.57

46.71 39.07

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G8 36.31

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L11 36.72

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B12 37.06

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A13 37.57

CAC-CT 11Stankiewicz, Riley A15 37.78

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J17 38.92

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R18 38.97

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A20 39.15

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C21 39.22

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G25 40.20

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K30 41.19

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B31 41.28

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C33 41.51

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna35 42.09

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H37 42.26

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B38 42.42

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna42 45.21

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H43 46.43

CAC-CT 12Castleman, Madison T48 48.85

CRIM$-NE 11Kohnen, Lizzy S50 49.27

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L51 49.55

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R53 51.58

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R17 1:11.96

34.44 37.52

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L26 1:17.82

37.66 40.16
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B29 1:18.65

38.55 40.10

CAC-CT 11Stankiewicz, Riley A36 1:23.50

42.20 41.30

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E37 1:24.78

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C38 1:25.89

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B42 1:27.40

43.99 43.41

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W50 1:31.61

44.25 47.36

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B53 1:36.94

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C55 1:40.14

47.43 52.71

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H56 1:40.23

47.95 52.28

CRIM$-NE 12Macera, Elin A57 1:41.50

48.37 53.13

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna59 1:42.43

49.86 52.57

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H60 1:42.54

CRIM-NE 12Brennan, Olivia N63 1:43.58

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L65 1:49.32

54.79 54.53

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R66 1:50.05

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P67 1:54.16

50.45 1:03.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C9 37.76

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E10 38.24

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R14 40.63

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G15 41.00

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A16 41.11

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X18 42.56

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B19 42.81

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E24 44.90

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G25 44.93

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B29 46.81

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R31 46.98

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C34 48.02

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K35 48.10

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna37 48.84

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H40 51.91

CRIM$-NE 12Macera, Elin A44 55.09

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R46 55.81

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C50 1:02.03

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L51 1:02.36

CAC-CT 12Castleman, Madison T--- DQ

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C20 1:21.39

38.77 42.62

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E27 1:24.62

39.83 44.79

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A32 1:26.79

41.85 44.94

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F33 1:26.85

40.93 45.92

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L37 1:28.03

41.63 46.40

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R40 1:29.92

42.21 47.71

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G43 1:33.48

44.07 49.41

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B44 1:33.50

44.81 48.69

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E51 1:38.66

47.44 51.22

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G54 1:40.75

47.59 53.16

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K55 1:43.29

49.67 53.62

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna58 1:51.87

52.14 59.73

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P59 1:56.66

55.51 1:01.15

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H60 2:03.25

57.75 1:05.50

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R62 2:11.32

1:00.21 1:11.11

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F23 3:03.56

41.61 46.42 47.4548.08

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A27 3:07.68

43.79 47.65 47.0949.15

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L28 3:07.81

42.93 47.72 47.7749.39

 
Girls 11-12 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R1 15.78

CRIM$-NE 12Macera, Elin A3 19.62

CAC-CT 12Castleman, Madison T6 27.12

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R5 32.53

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E9 34.27

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E12 37.15

CAC-CT 11Stankiewicz, Riley A14 38.14

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A17 39.00

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G18 39.23

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna28 43.82

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C29 43.91

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K30 44.14

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R31 44.88

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C34 45.76

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna36 47.31

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H37 47.47

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R43 53.03

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C19 1:12.33

33.21 39.12

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F32 1:19.86

34.78 45.08

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G36 1:23.12

39.65 43.47

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X37 1:24.22

38.51 45.71

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E40 1:30.57

41.21 49.36

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J42 1:33.46

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R47 1:39.87

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A48 1:42.20

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna50 1:47.60

49.07 58.53

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R--- DQ

34.18 42.33

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C10 1:13.85

33.77 40.08

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E12 1:14.93

36.54 38.39

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L14 1:16.29

35.94 40.35

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X18 1:20.29

35.40 44.89

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C23 1:22.99

38.95 44.04

CAC-CT 11Stankiewicz, Riley A25 1:23.24

38.60 44.64

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R27 1:24.98

38.04 46.94

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B33 1:28.34

42.64 45.70

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B34 1:28.62

44.07 44.55

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna35 1:28.88

40.91 47.97

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M37 1:29.31

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R38 1:29.33

42.55 46.78

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K39 1:29.57

40.88 48.69

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J40 1:29.77

41.96 47.81

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A44 1:34.37

42.31 52.06

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H51 1:40.43

46.83 53.60



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:23 AM  1/10/2023  Page 4

2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CRIM-NE 12Brennan, Olivia N52 1:42.36

45.55 56.81

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna53 1:42.46

44.66 57.80

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W55 1:43.48

46.90 56.58

CRIM$-NE 12Barone, Sofie L57 1:44.65

46.38 58.27

CRIM$-NE 12Faria, Gwen R--- DQ

46.23 55.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C30 2:34.62

33.92 39.60 35.8045.30

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R33 2:37.47

34.14 39.04 34.6649.63

CAC-CT 12O'Donnell, Sarah E38 2:40.73

35.68 42.96 33.7848.31

CRIM-NE 12Poe, Julia G48 2:48.77

38.24 41.72 37.2951.52

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B56 2:56.43

39.36 42.83 40.2853.96

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A57 2:58.62

43.09 46.38 41.7647.39

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R60 3:04.13

43.16 45.37 38.7556.85

CRIM-NE 11Riesenburger, Sophie E63 3:05.56

39.63 47.64 43.0055.29

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J66 3:10.39

43.74 46.87 40.9658.82

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B68 3:13.00

49.01 48.45 39.3156.23

CRIM-NE 11Nichols, Gracie A71 3:14.16

40.18 47.92 1:46.06

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna78 3:50.81

52.66 55.95 2:02.20

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H--- DQ

43.26 48.12 45.8456.45

 
Girls 12&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L9 12:22.51

31.24 36.02 37.8237.00

37.06 37.34 37.95 37.32

37.86 37.56 37.88 37.92

38.14 37.82 38.06 37.54

37.55 38.01 36.77 35.65

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R10 12:50.43

35.17 39.01 39.5040.40

39.33 38.86 38.38 39.45

39.32 38.63 39.17 38.86

38.87 37.41 39.29 38.99

38.21 37.54 37.04 37.00

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B26 2:45.06

37.08 40.93 42.6844.37

CRIM-NE  9Biffi, Victoria A33 3:11.55

45.44 48.60 47.5349.98

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C34 3:39.65

51.88 56.22 1:51.55

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L8 2:57.01

35.13 45.47 47.4848.93

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F9 3:04.86

35.12 47.36 50.6751.71

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A14 6:20.12

43.48 54.41 46.6648.88

49.28 48.77 44.98 43.66

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C--- DQ

34.62 41.80 40.3741.04

47.35 47.18 37.55 37.70

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J16 26.95

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian18 26.98

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C19 27.16

CRIM-NE 14Ho, Caroline R25 28.25

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M26 28.33

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E28 28.44

CAC-CT 14Bullock, Lauren E29 28.56

CAC-CT 14O'Donnell, Anna Kate or AK K33 29.11

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S37 29.58

CRIM$-NE 14Bradshaw, Isabella R38 29.65

CAC-CT 14Kim, Danni S42 29.97

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G49 31.77

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F51 31.91

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa54 31.99

CAC-CT 14McKenna, Mary M60 33.43

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R62 33.68

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F74 34.82

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C17 57.38

27.46 29.92

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J23 59.43

28.76 30.67

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris26 1:00.31

29.14 31.17

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J28 1:01.30

29.05 32.25

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M29 1:01.33

29.78 31.55

CAC-CT 14Bullock, Lauren E31 1:01.70

29.51 32.19

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E33 1:01.86

29.51 32.35

CAC-CT 14O'Donnell, Anna Kate or AK K35 1:02.79

29.96 32.83

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E*37 1:03.24

30.21 33.03

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J*37 1:03.24

30.57 32.67

CAC-CT 14Kim, Danni S51 1:06.35

31.77 34.58

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S54 1:08.58

32.56 36.02

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G56 1:09.80

32.73 37.07

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa57 1:10.49

33.16 37.33

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R59 1:12.14

34.08 38.06

CAC-CT 14McKenna, Mary M63 1:13.14

34.84 38.30

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F65 1:14.14

34.62 39.52

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C10 2:04.64

28.68 31.77 31.6632.53

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J18 2:09.40

29.72 33.62 32.5633.50

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris21 2:10.44

30.03 33.47 33.1633.78

CRIM-NE 14Ho, Caroline R24 2:13.53

30.17 33.58 34.7535.03

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M26 2:13.97

30.96 33.77 34.2734.97

CAC-CT 14Bullock, Lauren E29 2:17.66

31.60 35.30 34.7336.03

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J30 2:18.29

31.93 35.27 35.2435.85

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E31 2:19.01

31.12 34.79 36.9336.17

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian32 2:19.02

30.90 34.79 36.7436.59

CAC-CT 14O'Donnell, Anna Kate or AK K36 2:21.00

31.99 36.81 35.9336.27

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S37 2:22.65

32.13 36.72 34.9238.88

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R44 2:28.57

32.90 38.00 39.0138.66

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa51 2:32.53

34.18 39.54 1:18.81

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F52 2:32.57

32.54 39.35 39.5941.09

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G54 2:34.89

34.55 40.06 39.0541.23
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

CAC-CT 14McKenna, Mary M56 2:38.53

35.93 40.33 40.5841.69

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F62 2:45.00

34.84 42.92 42.8544.39

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C5 5:35.26

29.20 33.29 34.8134.79

34.90 34.24 34.38 34.23

33.79 31.63

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris15 5:51.66

32.86 35.77 35.1636.21

36.37 36.67 35.95 35.26

34.10 33.31

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J18 6:05.66

32.23 36.49 38.3038.10

38.24 37.61 37.65 37.12

35.91 34.01

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R24 6:29.89

34.85 38.62 39.3239.61

39.71 39.36 39.88 39.69

39.89 38.96

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S25 6:34.57

32.59 38.51 40.4840.68

40.23 41.64 41.40 40.94

39.77 38.33

CAC-CT 14McKenna, Mary M29 6:50.93

36.39 41.42 42.0241.17

41.68 42.42 42.07 42.65

41.99 39.12

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa30 7:03.53

36.98 41.97 43.7143.44

43.56 44.79 44.43 42.53

43.03 39.09

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C2 11:25.11

29.86 34.06 34.5435.06

34.88 35.34 35.48 35.06

35.15 34.89 34.18 34.57

35.05 35.11 33.66 34.46

33.83 34.00 33.66 32.27

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris6 12:04.92

34.46 36.97 37.1436.98

37.20 37.53 36.37 35.97

36.61 36.55 36.03 36.23

36.05 35.98 35.43 36.06

36.48 37.51 35.87 33.50

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 14Bullock, Lauren E6 35.05

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G14 37.75

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E6 1:05.50

31.79 33.71

CRIM$-NE 14Bradshaw, Isabella R14 1:10.69

34.72 35.97

CRIM-NE 14Ho, Caroline R20 1:12.54

35.71 36.83

CAC-CT 14Bullock, Lauren E23 1:14.14

36.68 37.46

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa28 1:18.54

38.98 39.56

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S32 1:20.59

38.53 42.06

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R40 1:26.55

42.04 44.51

CAC-CT 14McKenna, Mary M51 1:32.80

45.41 47.39

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E7 2:22.92

34.26 36.51 35.9936.16

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J15 2:27.30

35.34 38.24 35.8037.92

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M19 2:34.04

CRIM$-NE 13Ringler, Natalie M21 2:37.59

37.75 1:59.84

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J25 2:43.96

39.53 42.47 40.0541.91

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa29 2:48.48

39.83 43.53 41.0644.06

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F30 2:54.31

40.79 45.51 42.8545.16

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R31 2:55.48

41.62 44.01 44.0845.77

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E7 36.90

CRIM$-NE 14Bradshaw, Isabella R11 38.27

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G27 46.25

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J11 1:12.47

34.04 38.43

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris15 1:14.65

35.57 39.08

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E18 1:19.20

37.31 41.89

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E22 1:22.76

39.31 43.45

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C23 1:23.22

39.15 44.07

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J29 1:25.43

40.60 44.83

CAC-CT 14O'Donnell, Anna Kate or AK K30 1:26.02

40.89 45.13

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M34 1:27.58

42.91 44.67

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S36 1:27.83

40.61 47.22

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J39 1:29.19

42.13 47.06

CAC-CT 14Kim, Danni S41 1:32.45

43.17 49.28

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F42 1:33.06

43.77 49.29

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G50 1:35.83

44.51 51.32

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris8 2:38.76

37.46 39.87 40.2541.18

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E13 2:49.44

38.02 42.95 44.0544.42

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C19 2:55.94

39.83 44.75 45.4045.96

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian20 2:56.04

38.89 44.09 46.2446.82

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J21 2:58.48

40.55 45.66 46.0546.22

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M25 3:07.15

42.40 47.24 48.8748.64

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J31 3:14.43

43.96 50.07 48.9651.44

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F34 3:21.66

45.36 52.69 51.8051.81

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R35 3:22.79

45.45 51.77 52.2453.33

CRIM$-NE 14Bradshaw, Isabella R--- DQ

40.33 47.14 47.5148.19

 
Girls 13-14 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F2 17.45

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S3 30.96

CRIM$-NE 13Ringler, Natalie M4 32.51

CAC-CT 14Kim, Danni S10 35.39

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris12 1:08.65

32.86 35.79

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E16 1:09.76

32.41 37.35

CAC-CT 14O'Donnell, Anna Kate or AK K21 1:13.18

34.58 38.60

CRIM-NE 14Ho, Caroline R26 1:16.31

34.64 41.67
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Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M29 1:18.41

35.31 43.10

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J31 1:19.61

36.54 43.07

CAC-CT 14Kim, Danni S34 1:20.18

38.01 42.17

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa38 1:24.25

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F45 1:36.65

44.86 51.79

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F46 1:37.36

43.47 53.89

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E8 1:11.72

33.38 38.34

CAC-CT 13Nowak, Olivia G26 1:24.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris13 2:21.09

30.75 35.88 33.2841.18

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J16 2:24.40

31.90 39.70 34.1638.64

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C17 2:26.35

31.31 38.92 31.5544.57

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J19 2:26.92

31.89 36.36 32.6546.02

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E21 2:27.66

31.30 35.74 35.4845.14

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E24 2:32.21

32.61 39.80 36.5943.21

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M35 2:37.74

34.23 39.99 35.2748.25

CAC-CT 14O'Donnell, Anna Kate or AK K37 2:40.52

33.20 41.12 37.5548.65

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J41 2:41.65

35.16 41.17 36.4748.85

CAC-CT 14Bullock, Lauren E43 2:43.48

34.77 41.37 36.4350.91

CRIM$-NE 13Ringler, Natalie M45 2:44.26

34.52 41.91 36.8950.94

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S46 2:44.35

32.56 42.65 38.8550.29

CAC-CT 14Kim, Danni S49 2:50.83

36.93 44.25 39.0550.60

CRIM-NE 13Folch, Isa51 2:51.85

36.72 42.08 39.3953.66

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F54 2:53.98

41.36 44.76 37.2250.64

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R58 2:59.93

42.77 44.61 39.5253.03

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F65 3:10.07

43.36 45.61 40.531:00.57

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Cheng, Elaine J6 5:20.99

34.60 41.84 39.0541.53

48.31 48.10 34.05 33.51

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M9 5:45.75

35.80 45.57 50.671:28.68

51.26 37.73 36.32

CRIM-NE 13Tellander, Sonja J11 5:46.90

37.78 43.98 44.7646.91

49.45 52.18 38.78 33.06

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S12 5:51.41

34.83 42.77 46.6047.76

49.85 50.56 41.03 38.01

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K5 24.88

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E9 25.70

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P10 26.25

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D11 26.29

CRIM$-NE 15Bouzaid, Izzie H15 26.89

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan20 27.31

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L21 27.45

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I23 27.59

CRIM$-NE 16Plante, Riley L30 28.68

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J36 29.49

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I39 29.75

CRIM$-NE 15Freel, Kaitlyn A40 29.76

CAC-CT 17Tarinelli, Sarah J43 30.43

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K44 30.47

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J46 31.23

CRIM$-NE 17Koplovsky, Alex D51 31.91

CAC-CT 15DeMarco, Juliana E70 34.32

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K5 53.22

25.97 27.25

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E11 55.12

26.70 28.42

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P20 59.04

27.87 31.17

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R*21 59.40

28.56 30.84

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L*21 59.40

28.50 30.90

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D24 59.85

28.37 31.48

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I25 1:00.18

28.39 31.79

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan30 1:01.41

28.57 32.84

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M32 1:01.73

29.54 32.19

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J36 1:03.09

30.14 32.95

CRIM$-NE 16Plante, Riley L*40 1:03.39

30.28 33.11

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I*40 1:03.39

29.94 33.45

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R45 1:04.70

30.08 34.62

CAC-CT 17Tarinelli, Sarah J47 1:05.43

31.45 33.98

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J49 1:06.04

31.58 34.46

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K52 1:07.40

32.41 34.99

CAC-CT 16Chasteen, Emma L85 1:22.67

39.47 43.20

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E3 1:55.01

26.69 29.59 29.0729.66

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L9 2:04.29

28.41 31.29 32.4032.19

CRIM-NE 17Herbstzuber, Nora C12 2:06.36

29.17 32.00 32.2432.95

UN-NE 19Herbstzuber, Kylie M14 2:08.12

28.27 32.24 33.3834.23

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan15 2:08.15

28.22 32.27 34.5033.16

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R17 2:08.78

29.96 32.52 33.0633.24

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M19 2:09.82

29.93 32.52 33.5333.84

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I22 2:13.39

29.10 32.67 36.2235.40

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J23 2:13.52

30.83 33.91 34.2134.57

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P25 2:13.55

29.63 33.65 34.9835.29

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I28 2:15.81

30.62 34.42 35.3835.39

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J38 2:23.68

32.45 36.76 37.0037.47

CRIM-NE 16Rupp, Anna F39 2:24.67

32.73 36.63 36.7238.59

CAC-CT 17Tarinelli, Sarah J40 2:24.87

32.92 37.15 37.1137.69

CRIM$-NE 17Koplovsky, Alex D53 2:33.06

34.88 39.64 38.2240.32

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R7 5:43.08

30.97 34.11 34.9034.73

34.64 35.03 35.01 34.97

34.58 34.14

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M8 5:43.31

31.40 33.96 34.6734.60

34.94 34.44 34.70 34.98

35.32 34.30



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:23 AM  1/10/2023  Page 7

2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Women 15&O 500 Yard Free)

CRIM$-NE 15Dator, Jane H10 5:44.66

30.09 33.22 34.6634.24

34.57 35.00 35.57 35.86

36.29 35.16

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan12 5:45.16

29.42 33.75 34.6335.08

35.49 34.97 36.34 35.74

35.46 34.28

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I14 5:51.00

31.15 34.62 35.6635.59

35.52 36.01 36.09 36.19

36.08 34.09

CAC-CT 17Tarinelli, Sarah J20 6:18.20

33.64 37.48 38.0038.28

37.90 38.81 38.75 38.68

38.66 38.00

 
Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 19Herbstzuber, Kylie M3 11:36.29

29.59 32.94 34.7234.58

34.89 35.18 35.07 35.51

35.29 35.69 35.27 35.34

35.39 35.01 35.34 35.20

35.82 35.68 35.72 34.06

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D4 11:52.71

30.81 34.06 35.9235.04

35.51 35.72 35.84 35.71

35.98 36.17 36.27 36.20

36.33 35.97 36.21 36.25

35.98 36.45 36.08 36.21

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R5 11:54.29

33.98 35.87 36.5236.65

36.75 36.66 35.44 35.63

36.25 36.22 35.99 35.97

34.89 35.45 36.07 35.86

36.27 35.41 34.44 33.97

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I8 12:15.85

32.73 35.86 36.6136.67

36.54 36.83 36.68 36.88

36.84 36.65 37.68 37.77

36.88 37.13 37.92 37.17

37.66 37.74 37.50 36.11

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K9 36.43

CAC-CT 16Chasteen, Emma L27 40.44

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 15Bouzaid, Izzie H2 1:02.37

30.61 31.76

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E4 1:02.83

31.05 31.78

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D5 1:04.30

31.55 32.75

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R8 1:06.72

32.81 33.91

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P11 1:07.54

32.54 35.00

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L13 1:10.11

34.32 35.79

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I15 1:10.76

34.52 36.24

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J24 1:14.49

36.09 38.40

CRIM-NE 16Rupp, Anna F27 1:18.09

37.88 40.21

CRIM$-NE 15Freel, Kaitlyn A30 1:18.80

37.02 41.78

CRIM$-NE 17Koplovsky, Alex D34 1:22.19

40.41 41.78

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E3 2:13.98

32.17 34.74 32.9834.09

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R8 2:23.01

34.12 36.23 36.1336.53

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I12 2:26.25

34.08 36.73 37.3238.12

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L14 2:27.20

34.90 36.81 37.7137.78

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P16 2:29.46

36.07 37.63 37.3438.42

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J18 2:31.65

36.35 38.09 38.4538.76

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J22 2:38.35

37.02 39.29 41.1240.92

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Herbstzuber, Nora C4 33.26

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R5 35.10

CRIM-NE 16Rupp, Anna F6 36.59

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K8 37.22

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K7 1:09.71

32.79 36.92

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E10 1:10.97

33.88 37.09

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J13 1:13.71

34.58 39.13

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R16 1:16.53

35.51 41.02

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I17 1:18.24

36.95 41.29

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan19 1:21.03

37.68 43.35

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K21 1:22.01

38.49 43.52

CRIM$-NE 16Plante, Riley L24 1:23.36

39.74 43.62

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D31 1:26.24

40.50 45.74

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J46 1:33.95

44.00 49.95

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E5 2:29.81

34.22 38.68 37.9039.01

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K6 2:29.82

33.46 38.14 39.3638.86

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R11 2:43.13

36.39 41.49 42.6442.61

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan14 2:50.66

37.54 43.22 45.4244.48

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K15 2:50.80

38.56 43.77 43.3145.16

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I16 2:53.23

38.51 43.44 46.2145.07

CRIM-NE 16Rupp, Anna F17 2:54.11

39.03 44.35 45.3345.40

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M18 2:55.28

40.19 44.35 45.2745.47

CAC-CT 15DeMarco, Juliana E32 3:15.21

45.83 49.99 48.7950.60

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P1 29.56

CAC-CT 16Chasteen, Emma L25 43.38

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K3 1:00.38

28.47 31.91

CRIM$-NE 16Plante, Riley L5 1:05.03

30.00 35.03

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D6 1:05.57

30.48 35.09

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P8 1:06.39

30.59 35.80

UN-NE 19Herbstzuber, Kylie M9 1:07.27

30.90 36.37

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J10 1:08.38

31.79 36.59

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R11 1:08.63

32.70 35.93

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M13 1:08.72

32.31 36.41

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L14 1:09.47

32.93 36.54

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan20 1:12.61

32.19 40.42
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

CRIM-NE 17Herbstzuber, Nora C22 1:14.08

33.51 40.57

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R24 1:15.89

35.03 40.86

CAC-CT 17Tarinelli, Sarah J27 1:16.92

36.50 40.42

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J30 1:19.40

35.82 43.58

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E1 2:07.69

28.16 32.66 33.2533.62

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K3 2:23.29

30.12 35.44 37.1540.58

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J4 2:26.26

32.11 36.19 39.8238.14

CAC-CT 16Orphanides, Anna P5 2:27.94

31.95 38.10 38.6439.25

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 15Bouzaid, Izzie H4 1:05.71

29.44 36.27

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K13 1:15.65

35.98 39.67

CRIM$-NE 15Freel, Kaitlyn A16 1:19.07

37.34 41.73

CRIM$-NE 17Koplovsky, Alex D19 1:20.53

38.04 42.49

CAC-CT 15DeMarco, Juliana E28 1:25.83

42.85 42.98

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K4 2:07.93

28.58 31.05 29.6338.67

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L15 2:22.82

31.07 37.68 33.1840.89

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R18 2:26.59

32.35 36.29 31.8146.14

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan20 2:27.07

31.38 37.61 33.2744.81

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M23 2:31.40

32.47 39.61 34.3145.01

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D27 2:34.34

32.66 38.06 36.6446.98

CRIM$-NE 16Plante, Riley L28 2:34.57

32.00 40.85 37.1644.56

CRIM-NE 15Tsizer, Sasha I29 2:34.60

34.54 38.60 34.9146.55

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R31 2:36.80

34.47 43.69 36.3342.31

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I32 2:37.24

35.40 41.06 35.3245.46

CRIM$-NE 16Bradshaw, Ava K36 2:38.30

35.99 41.58 36.2244.51

CRIM$-NE 17Sherlock, Meadow J42 2:43.27

35.64 38.71 37.9350.99

CAC-CT 17Tarinelli, Sarah J50 2:51.70

34.86 43.86 40.8552.13

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K1 4:32.10

29.69 34.42 33.0033.84

39.26 40.44 31.52 29.93

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J4 5:05.94

32.40 37.18 38.6239.97

41.64 43.25 36.52 36.36

CRIM-NE 15Levari, Maayan5 5:20.02

32.53 42.52 40.1841.34

46.62 47.13 34.83 34.87

 
Women 11&O 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L4 13.25

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F5 13.35

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G7 13.83

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R8 13.84

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F10 14.89

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C11 15.03

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F12 15.08

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A13 15.33

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B14 15.42

CRIM$-NE 12Macera, Elin A17 17.56

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P18 18.23

 
Women 11&O 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H3 22.46

CRIM$-NE 11Kohnen, Lizzy S7 25.14

 
Women 11&O 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Rives, Isabelle A2 18.29

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B3 18.54

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F5 19.55

CRIM$-NE 12Reikhrud, Natalie H6 22.60

CRIM$-NE 11McKee, Emily P7 23.70

CAC-CT 12Castleman, Madison T12 30.81

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z24 30.65

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z9 28.13

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel10 28.22

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE  9Vieira, Jeremy C15 17.05

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U16 17.26

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE  9Vieira, Jeremy C4 23.15

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U5 23.20

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey67 34.26

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z68 34.31

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M77 35.43

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R83 36.68

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y89 39.37

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent90 39.72

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M94 40.22

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U95 40.54

CRIM$-NE  9Vieira, Jeremy C102 44.12

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel107 51.75

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z109 1:06.59

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey66 1:14.91

36.98 37.93

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M76 1:19.62

38.44 41.18

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R84 1:22.47

37.85 44.62

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, TJ J90 1:23.95

39.75 44.20

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U94 1:31.84

42.60 49.24

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent99 1:33.33

41.98 51.35

CRIM$-NE  9Vieira, Jeremy C103 1:40.47

47.50 52.97

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey71 2:52.00

39.39 46.15 1:26.46

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M75 2:55.86

38.32 44.89 44.5848.07

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y78 3:04.35

41.31 44.41 48.4950.14

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent85 3:20.12

40.85 52.95 52.2854.04

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel91 3:50.22

49.81 59.13 2:01.28
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, TJ J35 8:04.92

41.39 48.28 49.1249.00

48.53 50.04 49.98 50.06

50.18 48.34

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T16 37.85

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey19 38.99

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R26 40.25

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z35 42.09

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, TJ J41 44.83

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent45 47.32

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y49 48.90

CRIM$-NE  9Vieira, Jeremy C52 50.52

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U54 53.18

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel55 53.36

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z56 1:00.28

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T33 1:20.65

39.55 41.10

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M35 1:23.25

40.80 42.45

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z41 1:26.99

42.31 44.68

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R46 1:29.41

44.24 45.17

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M58 1:41.70

50.25 51.45

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent64 1:46.65

50.58 56.07

CRIM$-NE  9Vieira, Jeremy C68 1:58.44

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel69 2:00.32

1:01.88 58.44

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z70 2:07.47

1:02.47 1:05.00

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z22 43.76

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T30 46.82

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R36 48.46

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y48 56.59

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z53 1:40.52

48.31 52.21

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z63 2:22.47

1:08.85 1:13.62

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Xiong, Daniel8 29.00

CRIM-NE  7Zhu, Victor Z10 37.07

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T15 38.26

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey16 38.92

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R23 43.11

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z24 43.22

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, TJ J32 45.12

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M38 47.79

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent40 48.91

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y42 52.33

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey44 1:35.17

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M49 1:46.78

51.70 55.08

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M--- DQ

48.74 1:01.27

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M20 1:20.73

37.27 43.46

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T22 1:22.26

37.78 44.48

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z24 1:23.17

40.56 42.61

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey31 1:27.95

43.35 44.60

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R32 1:28.31

40.79 47.52

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M45 1:35.32

44.86 50.46

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y47 1:37.25

46.26 50.99

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent50 1:39.81

46.19 53.62

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M56 1:43.97

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U59 1:54.40

52.48 1:01.92

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T53 2:53.79

40.91 42.29 36.9853.61

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z61 3:04.52

43.57 48.51 39.3053.14

CRIM-NE  9Ho, James R69 3:13.35

42.05 47.89 45.1058.31

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Timofey70 3:13.66

42.41 49.15 1:42.10

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M74 3:27.68

49.21 48.07 44.011:06.39

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent76 3:31.33

48.11 55.44 48.4159.37

CRIM-NE 10Jin, Ricky Y77 3:35.02

53.32 51.58 45.531:04.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R13 26.45

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X14 26.67

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L16 26.95

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S24 28.08

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y27 28.35

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M41 29.78

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R48 31.68

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L50 31.90

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y53 31.96

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J58 32.76

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S59 33.09

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A65 34.13

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K71 34.61

CRIM-NE 11Li, Leo I75 34.90

CRIM-NE 11Lau, Preston B86 38.13

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R16 56.84

27.51 29.33

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X18 58.11

27.84 30.27

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L19 58.94

28.52 30.42

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S27 1:00.53

29.01 31.52

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y34 1:02.02

30.21 31.81

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y53 1:08.20

32.48 35.72

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R55 1:09.66

33.07 36.59

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J68 1:15.75

36.75 39.00

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L70 1:16.54

37.84 38.70

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton73 1:18.74

38.35 40.39

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan78 1:20.67

38.23 42.44

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K80 1:20.91

37.80 43.11

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E81 1:21.49

38.46 43.03

CRIM-NE 11Kogan, Adam92 1:28.08

41.81 46.27

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H96 1:32.91

46.08 46.83

CRIM$-NE 11MacInnis, Ian R98 1:33.25

43.18 50.07
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C11 2:04.83

29.34 32.40 31.1331.96

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X13 2:07.71

29.13 32.18 33.4732.93

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew41 2:25.21

33.16 36.90 37.4437.71

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M46 2:29.94

33.06 39.07 37.2340.58

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S48 2:30.97

34.37 39.42 38.6238.56

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J63 2:47.70

36.86 42.48 1:28.36

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K65 2:48.39

36.48 45.15 40.3446.42

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton67 2:49.14

38.38 42.85 43.7344.18

CRIM-NE 11Li, Leo I70 2:50.89

37.91 43.40 43.4646.12

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan76 2:56.19

38.77 45.77 43.8747.78

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A79 3:06.10

37.32 49.47 47.9651.35

CRIM-NE 11Lau, Preston B80 3:07.43

40.58 47.92 46.9951.94

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H86 3:20.94

42.57 49.90 57.0751.40

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L11 5:44.98

30.74 33.07 35.1334.61

35.36 35.67 35.72 35.71

35.43 33.54

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C13 5:48.20

31.53 33.41 35.4335.17

36.17 34.79 35.56 35.96

35.88 34.30

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X17 5:55.35

31.59 34.92 36.4836.05

35.85 36.70 36.46 36.10

35.79 35.41

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew21 6:19.53

33.80 38.70 39.6338.93

38.61 39.62 38.79 38.33

37.70 35.42

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y27 6:48.19

36.72 41.79 41.6941.90

41.28 41.58 41.38 41.01

41.04 39.80

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M28 6:49.36

36.53 41.21 42.4744.44

41.05 42.32 42.17 41.71

40.20 37.26

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K31 7:31.16

37.11 44.25 46.7146.89

44.60 48.59 46.83 47.89

47.07 41.22

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E34 7:48.65

40.44 46.08 47.6947.88

48.23 48.01 49.40 48.33

47.79 44.80

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C1 30.27

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R2 30.92

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S5 34.48

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R7 35.92

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M10 36.47

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E22 39.25

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J28 40.49

CRIM-NE 11Kogan, Adam32 41.47

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L34 41.85

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H40 44.82

CRIM$-NE 11MacInnis, Ian R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R10 1:07.35

32.47 34.88

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y12 1:09.37

34.32 35.05

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R31 1:20.41

39.84 40.57

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S43 1:27.54

43.30 44.24

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan44 1:27.61

44.34 43.27

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton47 1:29.86

44.46 45.40

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J48 1:29.87

44.77 45.10

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L52 1:36.33

CRIM-NE 11Lau, Preston B61 1:42.81

50.22 52.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew13 39.25

CRIM-NE 11Li, Leo I20 43.62

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan23 44.10

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M26 45.46

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H28 46.61

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A32 47.85

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K33 47.96

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L38 49.55

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton39 49.98

CRIM-NE 11Lau, Preston B42 53.99

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y25 1:23.61

39.67 43.94

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew35 1:27.80

42.36 45.44

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy45 1:33.57

44.22 49.35

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan47 1:35.17

45.02 50.15

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E48 1:35.22

44.75 50.47

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M52 1:38.91

47.00 51.91

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K56 1:46.51

49.62 56.89

CRIM-NE 11Kogan, Adam57 1:48.32

52.34 55.98

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L--- DQ

35.49 38.67

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L10 2:42.45

36.50 40.60 43.2942.06

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S12 2:44.68

37.89 41.40 43.0642.33

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y22 3:00.74

40.94 45.78 46.9547.07

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew26 3:07.48

44.41 48.77 45.1849.12

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M36 3:28.60

48.17 52.90 53.6253.91

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S37 3:43.67

50.88 58.00 57.3757.42

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew6 32.62

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S7 33.41

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L13 37.66

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy19 39.26

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E20 39.62

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K21 39.94

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H26 43.43

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J27 43.56

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton35 46.29

CRIM$-NE 11MacInnis, Ian R41 50.05

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C4 1:04.07

30.15 33.92

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L23 1:14.31

34.37 39.94

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S25 1:15.99

33.97 42.02
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y28 1:17.89

37.35 40.54

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R41 1:32.07

40.79 51.28

CRIM-NE 11Li, Leo I43 1:33.82

43.16 50.66

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X2 1:05.37

29.90 35.47

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C3 1:05.41

30.71 34.70

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L5 1:06.48

32.65 33.83

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S6 1:09.41

32.13 37.28

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y9 1:11.95

33.09 38.86

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y15 1:16.42

34.41 42.01

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R17 1:20.18

36.05 44.13

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L29 1:25.98

38.12 47.86

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K36 1:29.23

41.05 48.18

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton41 1:30.78

43.63 47.15

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J43 1:33.04

41.96 51.08

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H48 1:37.87

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A49 1:38.26

47.74 50.52

CRIM-NE 11Lau, Preston B54 1:43.03

48.41 54.62

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan--- DQ

43.61 44.90

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C12 2:20.38

31.96 35.43 31.6341.36

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y26 2:33.75

32.63 38.69 34.3248.11

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y34 2:37.52

34.44 37.96 37.6747.45

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew40 2:41.02

36.52 41.47 35.2647.77

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R52 2:51.99

38.96 41.28 35.7156.04

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M59 3:01.01

42.05 43.21 38.5857.17

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E64 3:07.50

42.20 45.72 44.4755.11

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L67 3:10.45

1:30.28 58.73 41.44

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton72 3:14.90

47.54 47.59 42.8256.95

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J73 3:21.79

1:34.15 1:04.24 43.40

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Larry H75 3:30.15

47.14 52.86 48.341:01.81

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Nathan--- DQ

44.72 45.41 39.5254.04

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C4 2:19.62

33.62 35.63 34.6135.76

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X9 2:23.51

33.46 36.22 36.8636.97

CRIM-NE 12Xue, Jim Y10 2:23.99

34.41 36.49 35.8737.22

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y17 2:31.54

35.69 38.78 37.8039.27

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S24 2:42.41

2:01.43 40.98

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T27 2:45.30

41.15 42.10 40.0542.00

CRIM-NE 11Morales, Gaven R28 2:48.03

39.96 44.10 40.1943.78

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M32 3:10.28

CRIM-NE 11Chereshnev, Anton--- DQ

44.07 48.14 50.3545.79

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X6 2:29.39

30.86 36.39 41.6940.45

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L7 2:46.03

35.72 41.11 44.8044.40

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy10 3:20.75

40.46 50.01 54.9755.31

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C3 5:01.20

32.94 38.61 38.2038.81

41.90 43.48 34.68 32.58

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Roger Y7 5:26.62

33.32 41.56 39.7541.08

49.57 48.95 36.76 35.63

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew10 5:46.23

36.93 44.37 42.1143.36

49.60 49.79 40.19 39.88

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B1 23.75

CRIM-NE 14Tomac, Timothy P7 25.31

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K31 29.00

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B45 30.72

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B3 51.98

25.11 26.87

CRIM-NE 14Tomac, Timothy P9 54.55

25.88 28.67

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas13 56.39

27.18 29.21

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T15 56.68

27.40 29.28

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z43 1:03.75

30.75 33.00

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K48 1:05.49

32.04 33.45

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D50 1:06.09

32.23 33.86

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor58 1:11.85

33.61 38.24

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas8 2:03.53

27.98 31.70 31.6932.16

CRIM-NE 14Tomac, Timothy P16 2:08.42

28.96 32.80 33.1133.55

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z34 2:20.40

32.83 36.57 35.0635.94

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D42 2:25.63

32.28 37.27 36.6339.45

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K45 2:28.73

1:11.65 38.81 38.27

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y47 2:30.68

32.91 37.67 40.0540.05

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B49 2:31.79

33.78 39.01 38.2840.72

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas9 5:43.50

30.48 34.22 34.7335.52

35.29 35.36 35.05 35.21

34.61 33.03

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T16 5:54.99

30.01 35.62 35.8337.25

35.87 37.08 36.60 36.64

35.56 34.53

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z22 6:21.14

34.08 38.28 39.2138.29

39.29 38.68 38.89 39.47

38.35 36.60
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T7 12:14.52

31.51 37.65 37.4037.84

37.97 37.09 37.45 37.41

38.07 38.13 37.65 37.24

36.72 37.34 36.66 36.57

36.57 36.48 35.29 33.48

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D3 33.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T9 1:06.95

32.58 34.37

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z16 1:11.32

35.07 36.25

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D21 1:12.89

34.94 37.95

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y22 1:13.57

36.11 37.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B2 2:13.87

31.28 34.66 33.1534.78

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T13 2:26.89

34.75 37.71 36.3738.06

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z23 2:38.42

38.56 40.68 38.9040.28

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas3 32.45

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Tomac, Timothy P2 1:04.60

30.09 34.51

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B3 1:05.89

31.32 34.57

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas5 1:08.78

32.77 36.01

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K38 1:28.36

43.02 45.34

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B3 2:25.76

34.18 38.05 36.1537.38

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas7 2:32.66

34.58 39.02 39.3239.74

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B24 3:05.37

42.94 46.58 47.8847.97

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K29 3:10.61

45.33 48.85 47.6848.75

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D30 3:12.80

44.56 48.14 47.5152.59

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y33 3:19.43

46.80 50.41 49.7752.45

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor11 35.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B1 56.59

26.58 30.01

CRIM-NE 14Tomac, Timothy P7 1:05.77

28.63 37.14

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas15 1:09.74

32.48 37.26

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T17 1:10.57

33.01 37.56

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z18 1:11.22

33.42 37.80

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D33 1:19.92

36.96 42.96

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B35 1:21.98

37.68 44.30

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K39 1:29.39

42.32 47.07

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B3 2:07.52

27.23 32.45 29.5838.26

CRIM-NE 14Tomac, Timothy P7 2:16.91

29.22 36.59 31.8139.29

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas11 2:19.44

31.89 35.31 32.9639.28

CRIM-NE 13Fukudome, Max T14 2:22.74

30.97 36.31 32.0443.42

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z22 2:29.89

33.25 39.67 35.6641.31

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D44 2:43.91

35.65 39.25 35.6353.38

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K47 2:47.75

39.12 38.91 37.6952.03

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor55 2:54.38

35.12 45.19 41.2452.83

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B2 4:44.83

28.78 35.14 36.0836.41

42.45 41.28 33.06 31.63

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z8 5:28.87

34.03 39.54 42.1144.06

43.70 43.96 42.24 39.23

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y13 6:02.93

39.84 47.64 45.1846.04

51.32 52.38 40.98 39.55

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K2 23.85

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas3 24.34

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C4 24.77

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N6 25.18

CRIM-NE 16Haller, Abel V8 25.53

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S12 26.43

CRIM$-NE 15McGee, Frank J22 27.46

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 51.37

25.30 26.07

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D2 51.45

25.05 26.40

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel4 52.97

25.60 27.37

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N6 53.52

25.81 27.71

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas7 53.56

25.82 27.74

CRIM-NE 16Dimov, Elijah8 53.75

26.13 27.62

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C10 54.85

25.97 28.88

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S12 56.25

26.86 29.39

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A14 56.57

27.01 29.56

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 1:50.43

25.80 27.98 28.2128.44

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D2 1:52.82

25.93 28.68 29.3128.90

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N4 1:55.33

26.97 29.29 29.3929.68

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas5 1:57.02

26.66 29.18 30.7230.46

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C6 2:00.42

27.24 30.68 31.0431.46

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S7 2:03.03

28.41 31.53 31.2931.80

CRIM$-NE 15McGee, Frank J20 2:09.92

29.39 1:06.68 33.85

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N1 5:02.16

26.56 28.98 30.6629.56

31.55 31.34 31.14 31.66

31.20 29.51

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel2 5:14.29

26.92 30.15 32.2631.93

31.72 32.43 32.35 32.62

32.14 31.77
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Men 15&O 500 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 16Dimov, Elijah3 5:25.47

27.98 31.98 32.8733.79

33.55 32.97 33.57 33.38

32.84 32.54

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas4 5:30.22

28.20 32.05 33.0833.03

34.11 34.64 34.02 34.76

33.34 32.99

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C6 5:35.94

28.53 33.28 34.4033.68

35.11 34.94 35.15 34.97

33.88 32.00

 
Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N1 10:39.48

28.31 31.80 32.3931.91

32.77 32.76 33.01 32.73

32.44 32.46 32.26 32.21

32.38 32.08 32.22 32.40

31.83 31.88 31.66 29.98

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas1 59.78

28.79 30.99

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N3 1:02.79

30.61 32.18

CRIM-NE 16Haller, Abel V7 1:06.66

33.05 33.61

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C18 1:12.26

34.22 38.04

CRIM$-NE 15McGee, Frank J19 1:12.27

35.69 36.58

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 1:59.14

29.33 30.49 29.3130.01

CRIM-NE 16Dimov, Elijah5 2:19.67

32.74 35.13 35.8535.95

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N6 2:21.83

32.11 34.87 37.6837.17

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S11 2:24.96

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A20 2:35.68

35.14 39.17 39.7341.64

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D1 27.69

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S2 31.98

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D1 1:03.79

29.60 34.19

CRIM-NE 16Haller, Abel V4 1:06.40

31.41 34.99

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel6 1:08.87

32.91 35.96

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S8 1:10.06

33.22 36.84

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K9 1:10.75

34.04 36.71

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas12 1:12.49

33.97 38.52

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C14 1:13.74

33.40 40.34

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A28 1:25.34

39.69 45.65

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D1 2:17.01

30.32 35.68 35.4035.61

CRIM-NE 16Haller, Abel V2 2:23.14

32.28 35.91 37.3237.63

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K4 2:25.83

33.90 37.46 36.6137.86

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S9 2:42.39

35.62 40.55 42.9443.28

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 15Erautt, William C2 30.54

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K2 58.32

27.46 30.86

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D2 2:17.24

29.39 34.73 37.1036.02

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas1 1:01.90

28.52 33.38

CRIM$-NE 15McGee, Frank J7 1:10.60

33.47 37.13

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 2:03.48

26.86 30.29 27.7738.56

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D2 2:05.34

27.28 32.76 30.3534.95

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas5 2:12.40

28.91 32.42 30.7640.31

CRIM-NE 16Haller, Abel V6 2:13.62

28.68 35.64 31.8637.44

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S8 2:17.50

29.66 35.32 32.3940.13

CRIM-NE 16Dimov, Elijah9 2:18.02

28.83 35.96 31.5541.68

CRIM$-NE 17Sulyma, Alex N10 2:18.61

29.09 35.40 30.6643.46

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A25 2:32.81

31.88 37.02 36.1747.74

 
Men 11&O 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X1 11.38

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S2 12.62

CRIM-NE 14Chou, Mason K3 13.19

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D6 13.62

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B9 13.85

 
Men 11&O 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy1 16.50

 
Men 11&O 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S1 14.98

CRIM-NE 13Chicoski, Chip D4 19.07

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

DCRIM-NE1 2:00.93

Crotty, Tatum R W11 Cao, John S M12

Poe, Julia G W12 Fukudome, Ian T M9

32.06 27.51 30.4230.94

CCRIM-NE2 2:02.52

Kriger, Andrew M12 Kim, Taehee C W11

Piralkov, Simeon M M11 Riesenburger, Sophie E W11

30.28 30.39 32.2229.63

BCRIM-NE3 2:06.55

Zhang, Roger Y M12 Chereshnev, Anton M11

Donchuk, Mariia W10 Warren, Harlow F W12

28.24 34.84 27.1536.32

ACRIM-NE4 2:07.56

Landau, Jacob M M10

Ma, Sophia L W11 Kim, Taeyoung C M12

39.17 34.19 25.3928.81

FCRIM-NE5 2:07.67

Wang, Andy M12 Rives, Isabelle A W12

Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J W11Shur, Jake K M11

30.10 32.18 32.0033.39

ICRIM-NE6 2:07.84

Feng, Derek X M12

Biffi, Victoria A W9 Zhu, Bowen Z M10

26.54 33.74 31.6935.87

HCRIM-NE7 2:08.73

Wang, Nathan M12 Kreger, Evie G W10

Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H W11 Wang, Evan E M11

31.94 29.63 33.1534.01

ACRIM$-NE8 2:12.62

Donnarummo, Gabby R W12 Thielker, James L M11

Nelson, Sara G W11 Vieira, Jeremy C M9

28.77 32.51 38.7832.56
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2023 NE CRIM New Year's Splash - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay)

CCRIM$-NE9 2:15.45

Yalcin, Mina K W12 Vivas, Luna W11

MacInnis, Ian R M11 Labonte, Ben R M12

46.00 29.09 19.3840.98

ECRIM-NE10 2:15.52

Jin, Ricky Y M10 Krawiecki, Violet C W10

Cropp, Claire B W11 Morales, Gaven R M11

35.12 41.41 31.2427.75

BCRIM$-NE11 2:22.11

Ruppert, Leah C W12 Preston, Molly C W12

Horrocks, Aaron J M12 Rodda, Siddharth U M10

35.00 35.02 38.9433.15

JCRIM-NE12 2:25.56

Kogan, Adam M11 Patel, Aahna W11

Crotty, McKenna A W9 Khodyuk, Timofey M10

36.15 36.22 33.7839.41

KCRIM-NE13 2:29.22

Kumar, Audrey W10 Ho, James R M9

Li, Kent M10

47.98 25.44 36.8338.97

GCRIM-NE14 2:30.34

Nichols, Gracie A W11 Cogswell, Emma B W11

Xue, Jim Y M12 Zhu, Victor Z M7

32.78 32.46 54.2930.81


